
Lease: Cayot ,Well #: 31-12 ,.
I

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield 5~fVj~srlnc--. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE-SW-NE-SW S24 T16 R21E

OPR#: 3895 \I A '\ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: MiamiI
Contractor: DALEJACKSON P~ODUdr;ipN S9~ tell # 620-363-2683 FSl:·H66 I3LfCI. iN "
OPR#: 4339 91 11-1 .~ Office # 913-795-2991 FEL:~ ~~Iq
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: 8 % API#: 15-121-29176-00-00

34' of 6" 6 sacks Started: 7/9/12
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/10/12
733' 2 7/8 90 sacks 55/8 SN: 709' Packer: TD: 739' I8 rnd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil .5 716.5 Sandy Shale
13 15 Clay 8.5 725 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks) (Poor Bleed)

5 20 Sand Stone 1 726 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Poor Bleed)

9 29 Lime (Clay Streaks) 2 728 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks) (Poor Bleed)

7 36 Lime 3 731 Sandy Shale

5 41 Black shale TO 739 Shale

40 81 Lime

6 87 Shale

3 90 Red Bed

18 108 Shale

17 125 lime

91 216 Shale

20 236 Lime

7 243 Shale

10 253 Sandy Shale

14 267 Shale

7 274 Lime

20 294 Shale

12 306 Sand (Dry)

14 320 Lime

17 337 Shale

25 362 Lime

8 370 Shale

23 393 Lime

4 397 Shale

15 412 Lime

149 561 Shale Surface 7-9-12 Set Time 1:00pm Called 10:ooam Becky

8 569 Shale (Limey) Longstring 733' 2 7/8 8 rnd 7-10-12 TD 739'

19 588 Shale Set Time 3:30pm Called 2:15pm Becky

8 596 Lime

33 629 Shale

7 636 Lime

18 654 Shale

3 657 Lime

51 708 Shale (Limey)

1 709 .- tight Shale

1 710 Sandy Shale (Strong Odor)

.5 710.5 Lime

2.5 713 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed)

1 714 Oil Sand (Fractured) (Some Shale) (Good Bleed)

2 716 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed)



Dale Jackson Production Co

AA Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: 31-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE-SW-NE-SW S24 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Cayot FSL: ,1-369- j'3YC\
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: -35ie 3S"lC\
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29176-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 7/9/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 7/10/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 710 0:00 0 Lime 710.5

1 711 1:30 1.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed) 713

2 712 3:00 1.5

3 713 5:30 2.5

Oil Sand (Fractured) (Some Shale) (Good Bleed) 714
4 714 6:30 1

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed) 716

5 715 8:00 1.5

6 716 9:30 1.5

Sandy Shale 716.5

7 717 11:00 1.5 Sandy shale (Fractured) ("Water") 717.5

8 718 13:00 2 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks)

9 719 16:00 3

10 720 18:30

11 721 22:30

12 722 25:00

13 723

14

15

16

17

- ~ .
18

19

20

-



L I: 'A"efimLlW,Wj~r No. 1616 v 1I.

CustomerC
.0. BOX 66 INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056.

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE REFER TO INVOI
ON ALL. CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10042058
Special Time: 09:17:02
Ins\ructione Ship Dare; 07/05/12

Invoice Dale; 07/06/12
Sate rep~: MAVERY MIKE Acet I'9p code: Due DatE!: 08/05/12

soto To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 831-2623

CI.I,tomer #: 3570021 Customer zo; Order By:

Jul 6 "012- - 39AM-A L

GENUMBERDENCE

5TH
popom901 T 27

ORDERl PRICE EXTENSION

350.00
160.00
14.00

SHIP ILl UIM ITEM#
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DESCRIPTION lAlt PricelUom
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8.8900 3111.50
5.7900 926.40

17.0000 236.00

PORTLAND CEMENT
'I POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS
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FtLLEDBY CHECKeD BY DATE SHIPPED ORtVER Sales total $4275.90

SHIPVlA MIAMI COUNTY Freight 100.00
Misc+ Frgt 100.00

RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONOmON Taxable 4375.90
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 330.38

X Tax: #

ITOTAL $4706.281
2 - Customer copy
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